Please refer to 16 Del.C §3220 
State Regulations for TRAINING AND QUALIFICATIONS FOR CERTIFIED NURSING ASSISTANTSSTATE OF DELAWARE APPROVED CNA TRAINING PROGRAMS (NATCEP)


	PROGRAM NAME & #
	ADDRESS ON FILE
	CONTACT PERSON/
EMAIL/URL
	TELEPHONE

	Bear Professional Institute, Inc. 
#1017
New Castle County
	2500 Wrangle Hill Road 
Suite 120 
Bear, DE 19701
	Adeyoyin R. Esaka, RN, Owner/ Instructor 
bearprofessionalinstiitute@gmail.com  
	(410) 800-1466 (302) 832-2744

	Conrad Schools of Science High School 
#1015
New Castle County
	201 Jackson Avenue
Wilmington, DE 19804
	Jean Ann Crowe, RN - Instructor Jeanann.crowe@redclay.k12.de.us
	(302) 992-5545
ext. 325

	Cora Career Institute
#1044
Sussex County
	10252 Stone Creek Drive Unit 5
Laurel, DE  19956
	Mindy McCann, RN - Faculty
Mirlourdes Beliard, RN, CRNP -Administrator/ Instructor lourdeshopkins@gmail.com
	(302) 715-5477

	Dawn Career Institute, Inc.
#0036
New Castle County
	252 Chapman Road
Suite 100
Newark, DE  19702
	Amy Hladney, RN – Director/Faculty
a.hladney@dawncareerinstitute.edu
Ben West, LPN - Clinical Faculty
John Hayden - DCI Campus President
John.hayden@dawncareerinstitute.edu
	(302) 273-3560
ext.421

	Delaware Skills Center
Adult Education Division
#9984
New Castle County
	500 Ships Landing Way
New Castle, DE  19720
	Karen Potts, RN, MSN - Instructor Karen.potts@nccvt.k12.de.us
Ann Marie Linden 
Deanna Green, RN
	(302) 576-5096 (302) 463-1690 

	DelCastle Technical High School 
#1009
New Castle County
	1703 School Lane Wilmington, Delaware 19808
	Erlease Freeman, RN - Instructor Erlease.freeman@nccvt.k12.de.us
 Karen Drummond, RN - Instructor Karen.drummond@nccvt.k12.de.us
	(302) 995-8100 (302) 683-3666 (302) 683-3771

	Del Tech Workforce Development Wilmington #0009
New Castle County
	333 Shipley Street Wilmington, DE 19801
	Amy Martin, RN
Cathren A. Hagan-Smith, RN Cathren.hagan-smith@dtcc.edu
Debra Faith, RN
	(302) 571-5300


	Del Tech Workforce Development Terry 
#0008
Kent County
	100 Campus Drive 
Dover, DE 19904  
	Dottie Denegal, RN - Program Manager ddenegal@dtcc.edu
Kristen Yencer - Director 
Jillian Whitney - Operations Manager Jillian.whitney@dtcc.edu
	(302) 857-1500

	Del Tech Workforce Development Owens 
#0007
Sussex County
	P. O. Box 610, Rt. 18 Georgetown, DE 19947
	Jillian Whitney - Operations Manager 
Jillian.whitney@dtcc.edu
Lynette Sewell, RN - Instructor 
Tammy Flood-Stinson, RN, MSN -Instructor
	(302) 259-6344

	Del Tech Community College HLH 130 Stanton 
#1023
New Castle County
	Office C283 
400 Stanton-Christiana Road
Newark, DE 19713
	Heather Groseclose, RN hgrosecl@dtcc.edu
Helen Camero, MSN, RN - 
Program Coordinator/Instructor
	(302) 283-3158
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	Del Tech Community College HLH 130 Owens 
#1022
Sussex County
	21179 College Drive Georgetown, DE 19947
	Jenny Taylor, RN - Instructor Jtay100@dtcc.edu
	(302) 259-6639

	Dover High School
#1011
Kent County
	One Dover High Drive Dover, DE 19904
	Shaneeda L. Shaw-Hicks, RN Shaneeda.shawhicks@captal.k12.de.us
Ashley Hewish, RN
	(302) 241-2400 ext. 1290

	Echotech School of Health Sciences and Technology (Formerly Camtech) 
#1000
New Castle County
	240 N. James Street, B2 Newport, DE 19804
	Jude Mua - Owner 
mkjude@yahoo.com
Agnes Grace, RN - Primary Instructor
	(302) 998-8166

	Genesis Healthcare – Lofland Park Center 
#1801
Sussex County
	715 King Street
Seaford, DE 19973
	Raquella Wilson, RN - Instructor/ Program Coordinator Raquella.wilson@genesishhc.com
Debbie Edwards, RN - Faculty
	(302) 628-3000

	Genesis Healthcare – Seaford Center 
#1901
Sussex County
	1100 Norman Eskridge Hwy, Seaford, DE 19973
	Raquella Wilson, RN - Instructor/ Program Coordinator Raquella.wilson@genesishhc.com
Nancy Frey, RN
	(302) 629-3575

	Hodgson Vo-Tech High School 
#0016
New Castle County
	2575 Glasgow Avenue Newark, DE 19702
	April Todd, MSN, RN - Instructor 
April.todd@nccvt.k12.de.us
Sue Moyer, RN - Instructor Sue.moyer@nccvt.k12.de.us
	(302) 834-0990 ext. 80301

	Howard High School of Technology 
#0017
New Castle County
	401 E. 12th Street Wilmington, DE 19801

	Aurielle Todd, RN
Angela Bayless, RN 
Dorothy Hutt, RN Dorothy.hutt@nccvt.k12.de.us
Coleen Conaty - Assistant Principal
	(443) 669-3787 

(302) 571-5400

	Indian River High School #1014
Sussex County
	29772 Armory Road Dagsboro, Delaware 19939
	Shelly Johnson, RN - Instructor Shelly.johnson@irsd.k12.de.us
Meadow Smith, RN - Instructor
	(302) 732-1500

	Lee Training Institute 
#1013
New Castle County
	Larch Corporate Center 102 Larch Circle, Suite 203 Wilmington, DE 19804
	Stanton Witherspoon - Director nsgmanager@aol.com
Jessicah Michira - RN Instructor Jesskeru123@gmail.com
	(302) 593-8053
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	New Castle County 
Vo-Tech - Adult Education Division 
#9127
New Castle County
	1703 School Lane Wilmington, DE 19808 (Classes held at Hodgson High)
Hodgson HS, 2575 Glasgow Ave, Newark, DE 19702
	Mark Wilson - Administrator 
Sue Moyer, RN - Primary faculty
Joan Snyder - Clerical Support
Joan.snyder@nccvt.k12.de.us
	
(302) 834-0990, ext. 80210
(302) 683-3652

	Nurse Maggie Career Institute 
#1020
New Castle County
	Larch Corporate Center 102 Larch Circle, Suite 104 Wilmington, DE 19804
	Felicitas Ateghang, RN - Owner nursemaggie@ymail.com
	(302) 660-7100 (302) 750-4335

	Poly Tech - Adult Education Division 
#0027
Kent County
	555 Hyetts Corner Road Middletown, DE 19709
	Martha Cunningham, RN, MSN 
Martha.cunningham@polytech.k12.de.us
Tammy Flood-Stinson, RN 
Bernadine Pritchett, RN-Primary Faculty
Mary Wil - Career Program Specialist
	(302) 449-3609

	Poly Tech High School
#0038
Kent County
	823 Walnut Shade Road
Woodside, DE19980
	Joyce Harvey, RN
Joyce.harvey@polytech.k12.de.us
Corey.Kennedy, RN, MPH
Corey.kennedy@polytech.k12.de.us
	(302) 697-3255 ext. 2740

	St. Georges Tech High School
#1008
Kent County
	555 Hyetts Corner Road
Middletown, DE19709
	Tammy Flood-Stinson, RN
Tammy.flood-stinson@nccvt.k12.de.us
Martha Cunningham, RN
Martha.cunningham@nccvt.k12.de.us
	(302) 449-3609

	St. Raphael Career Institute #1802
New Castle County
	2113 Kiamensi Road
Wilmington, DE 19804
	Dr. Peter Igwilo - Administrator 
Agnes Grace, RN - Instructor 
Millie Lombardi, RN
info@nkomo.org
	(302) 709-1242
(302) 690-9136

	Sussex Tech School
District - Adult Education Division 
#0030
Sussex County
	17099 County Seat Highway Georgetown, DE 19947
	Lori Short, RN- Secondary Faculty 
Laurel Passwaters, RN 
Michelle Lynch - Coordinator 
Michelle.lynch@sussexvt.k12.de.us
Tracey Smith, RN
Michelle Doyle, RN-Primary faculty
	(302) 853-1492 (302) 853-1553

	Sussex Technical High School 
#9096
Sussex County
	P. O. Box 351 
Georgetown, DE 19947-0351
	Corey Kennedy, RN, MPH -Primary Faculty corey.kennedy@sussexvt.k12.de.us
Nancy Massaro, RN - Instructor
Nancy.Massaro@sussexvt.k12.de.us
Babette Pennay, RN, FNP - Instructor
Kim Speicher - Personnel Kim.speicher@sussexvt.k12.de.us
	(302) 856-0961 ext. 1525 
(302) 856-9509
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	Unity Career Institute #1903
Kent County
	2131B S. DuPont Highway Suite #4 
Dover, DE 19901
	Oluwatoyin Olayinka, RN - Faculty
Esu Obo, RN, MSN - Owner uninstitute@yahoo.com
Enid Yonker, RN
	(302) 670-8323 


(302) 698-6312

	Woodbridge High School #1016
Sussex County
	14712 Woodbridge Road Greenwood, DE 19950
	Kent Chase - Principal Kent.chase@wsd.k12.de.us
Lynette Sewell, RN- Primary faculty
Nicole Moore, RN
Melissa Freedman, RN
Jillian Whitney - Operations Manager
Jillian.whitney@dtcc.edu
	(302) 232-3345



(302)259-6364
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